TopYacht: Port Adelaide Sailing Club - 10/08/2024 4:31:03 PM

RACE 1 [10/08/2024]

PASC PLC Ice Breaker Series

Combined Divs results Start: Divl 12:51 Div2 12:51

Place

DNS

Boat Name
1 BENDER
2 BOWLINE
3 TOUCHN GO
4 OHANA

5 BOUNDARY RIDER

6 SETTLE DOWN

7 BOLISTIK

8 PEER GYNT

9 SCHOOLS OUT
10 FREEDOM
11 SILENT PARTNER
12 MELISANDRE

ANNE EVANS

Sail No
GR79
10447
555
YC298
YC434
PA400
126
143
YC757
S2
SA801
SA181
102

Class
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D2

Skipper

Brian Partridge
lan Roberts
William Doble
John Mortimer
Craig Henderson
Travis Robbins
Allan Beswick
Douglas K Gladman
Adrian Wotton
Bob Schahinger
Derek Morrison
Zibo Madej

Lucy Cree

Fin Tim
13:38:08
13:43:03
13:49:19
13:52:40
13:52:13
13:59:06
14:05:34
14:01:56
14:02:33
14:05:38
14:01:52
14:01:44

Elapsd
47:08:00
52:03:00
58:19:00

1:01:40
1:01:13
1:08:06
1:14:34
1:10:56
1:11:33
1:14:38
1:10:52
1:10:44

AHC

1.05
1.005
0.905
0.86
0.905
0.82
0.765
0.825
0.82
0.8
0.85
0.865
0.62

Cor'dT
49:29:00
52:19:00
52:47:00
53:02:00
55:24:00
55:50:00
57:03:00
58:31:00
58:40:00
59:42:00

1:00:14
1:01:11

BCH

1.175
1.064

0.95
0.898
0.905
0.814
0.743
0.781
0.774
0.742
0.782
0.783

CHC
1.113
1.035
0.927
0.879
0.905
0.817
0.754
0.803
0.797
0.776
0.825
0.839

From TCF
1 GRYC
2 RSAYS
3 PASC
4 CYCSA
5 PASC
6 RSAYS
7 PASC
8 PASC
9 CYCSA

10 RSAYS

11 PASC

12 PASC

14 PASC

Score

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

TCFCordT
47:08:00
52:03:00
58:19:00

1:01:40
1:01:13
1:08:06
1:14:34
1:10:56
1:11:33
1:14:38
1:10:52
1:10:44



